21  - Flutter Sleeve A-line Smocking Waist
Poplin Dress

62041200 1.00 PCS 2,299.00 2,299.00 -1,379.40 2.50 22.99 2.50 22.99 0.00 0.00

21.00 47,479.00 -28,487.40 761.73 761.70 0.00

Sub Total : 47479

ItemDiscount : -28487.4

TaxAmount : 1523.44
Bill Amount : 20515.04

Amount in Words:  ₹  Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Fifteen And Paisa  Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD